2/4/2016

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$511.90

$35.54

$547.44

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($3,547.85) ($52.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,295.83) $0.00

(%4,843.68) ($52.00)

#Paids/'Void

49
27

76

Handle Net Handle
$4,111.75 $4,059.75
$1,331.37 $1,331.37
$5,443.12 $5,391.12

$0.00

$0.00

167

91

258



