gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
407 JOHANS	\$511.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,547.85)	(\$52.00)	49	\$4,111.75	\$4,059.75	\$0.00	167
415 HICKS	\$35.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,295.83)	\$0.00	27	\$1,331.37	\$1,331.37	\$0.00	91
Totals:	\$547.44			(\$4,843.68)	(\$52.00)	76	\$5,443.12	\$5,391.12		258